
Name of the Corporate Debtor Sutlej Housing Pvt Ltd
Date of commencement of CIRP 25-09-2019
List of creditors as on 30-11-2020

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in ₹)

Sl.
Remarks, if 
any

No.
Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount of 
claim 

admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of voting 
share in CoC

1 Jitendra K. Shah 11-12-2019       7,23,62,619        7,23,62,619 Unsecured loan                        -   N 4%                      -                       -                            -                        -   

2 Nagindas Properties Pvt Ltd 25-10-2019     78,03,77,751                        -   
Advance and 
Compensation 
amount

                       -   Y  -                      -                       -           78,03,77,751                      -   

    85,27,40,370        7,23,62,619         78,03,77,751 

Amount of
claim under
verification

Details of claim admitted
Details of claim 
received

Name of creditor
Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 
may beset- 

off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted


